2019 WOLVERINE JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Week DATE OPPONENT SITE | TIME
Friday, August 16, 2019 Scrimmage ET Away | 6:30
0 | Thursday, August 22, 2019 FOOTHILL Home | 3:15
1 Thursday, August 29, 2019 SUNNY HILLS Home | 3:15
2 Thursday, September 5, 2019 NEWPORT HARBOR Away | 3:15
3 | Friday, September 13,2019 SANTA ANA Home | 3:15
4 Friday, September 20, 2019 Home | 6:00
5 Thursday, September 26, 2019 to be determined
6 Friday, October 4, 2019
7 | Thursday, October 10,2019 SAN JUAN HILLS ** Away | 3:15
8 Thursday, October 17,2019 DANA HILLS ** Home | 3:15
O | Thursday, October 24,2019 LAGUNA HILLS ** Home | 3:15
10 Thursday, October 31,2019 TRABUCO HILLS ** Away | 3:15

* Schedule updates will be communicated by coach and/or team coordinator.




